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Pl tno
M12 (6)
1 5

w
(2]

=

M16 (6)
1 24
2 25
3 23
4 20
5 21
6 22
M18 (3)
1 26
2 27
3 28
M20 (4)
1 30
2 33
3 29
4 31
M21 (10)
1 40
2 a1
3 39
4 35
5 38
6 43
7 44
8 36
9 34
10 42
M45 (8)
1 48

Name

Petru Tulban

CSB - C.S. Babarun
Alexandro Kotai
SES - Stiinta-Electro
Darius Pavel

CSS - C.S. Scolar B
Muntean Radu

PCM - Palatul Copiil
Lucas Tamas

NRD - C.S. ,NORD”

David Radu
PCM - Palatul Copiil

Adrian lacob

SES - Stiinta-Electro
Catalin Vadean

SES - Stiinta-Electro
Alexandru Catana
SES - Stiinta-Electro
Akos Bilibok

PCM - Palatul Copiil
Eduard Suciu

PCM - Palatul Copiil
Andrei Vladasel
CHV - C.S. Chimia

lonut Crisan

SES - Stiinta-Electro
Vlad Peles

SES - Stiinta-Electro
Csongor Raduly
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C

Alexandru Biro

SES - Stiinta-Electro
Péter Divin

ADY - C.S. Ady Lice

Sergiu Mate

SES - Stiinta-Electro
George Minoiu

UCR - C.S. Universi

Simion Suciu

VSK - C.S.M."VSK C
Zoltan Szép

VSK - C.S.M."VSK C
Alexandru Blejdea
UCR - C.S. Universi
Istvan Sebestyén
SES - Stiinta-Electro
Petru Stupu

UBV - C.S. Universi
Mihai Tintar

UCR - C.S. Universi
Botond Szasz

VSK - C.S.M."VSK C
Claudiu Rob

UBYV - C.S. Universi
Paul Pricop

UBYV - C.S. Universi
Paul Berszan

VSK - C.S.M."VSK C

Relu Tamas
SBS - C.S. SpriaBa

nalty +

Time

17:17

18:27

22:31

24:29

26:53

mp

32:46

35:02

38:09

48:19

54:12

58:24

34:44

45:37

49:15

36:10

40:31

41:01

41:24

27:45

28:50

29:19

32:40

34:46

34:51

35:37

36:31

36:45

46:55

24:10

1,4km Om
1(31) 2(32) 3(33)
2:01 7:23 11:27
2:01 5:22 4:04
2:09 8:14 12:31
2:09 6:05 4:17
2:24 10:27 16:08
2:24 8:03 5:41
3:18 11:49 17:57
3:18 8:31 6:08
2:28 13:25 19:09
2:28 10:57 5:44
3:19 10:56 18:49
3:19 7:37 7:53
3,1km Om 1
1(33) 2(53) 3(59)
5:37 7:48 15:24
5:37 2:11 7:36
7:21 9:28 14:31
7:21 2:07 5:03
6:18 8:49 16:10
6:18 2:31 7:21
10:44 13:57 22:16
10:44 3:13 8:19
10:46 13:44 21:36
10:46 2:58 7:52
10:15 13:43 22:49
10:15 3:28 9:06
3,1km Om 1
1(33) 2(53) 3(59)
6:23 8:40 15:33
6:23 2:17 6:53
7:59 12:36 21:06
7:59 4:37 8:30
10:56 14:09 24:50
10:56 3:13 10:41
3,6 km Om 1
1(55) 2(33) 3(53)
4:34 8:59 11:21
4:34 4:25 2:22
4:52 9:08 11:21
4:52 4:16 2:13
5:16 10:37 12:57
5:16 5:21 2:20
4:45 9:06 11:24
4:45 4:21 2:18
3,6 km Om 1
1(55) 2(33) 3(53)
3:05 6:26 8:00
3:05 3:21 1:34
3:34 7:18 9:07
3:34 3:44 1:49
3:32 7:05 8:53
3:32 3:33 1:48
3:52 7:53 10:10
3:52 4:01 2:17
3:55 10:29 12:37
3:55 6:34 2:08
4:12 9:46 12:10
4:12 5:34 2:24
3:54 8:32 10:29
3:54 4:38 1:57
3:55 7:57 9:49
3:55 4:02 1:52
4:24 8:50 10:58
4:24 4:26 2:08
5:18 10:36 13:21
5:18 5:18 2:45

26km Om
1(55) 2(58) 3(59)
4:03 7:15 9:38
4:03 3:12 2:23

6C
4(34)

13:54
2:27
15:31
3:00
18:47
2:39
20:36
2:39
24:02
4:53

ocC
4(58)
16:59
1:35
16:00
1:29
17:48
1:38
24:16
2:00
23:55
2:19
25:35
2:46

oc
4(58)

17:02
1:29
22:59
1:53
27:08
2:18

1c
4(59)

15:38
4:17
16:50
5:29
20:00
7:03
20:12
8:48

1c
4(59)

12:34
4:34
13:46
4:39
14:12
5:19
14:55
4:45
17:38
5:01
16:44
4:34
15:19
4:50
19:03
9:14
16:08
5:10
19:49
6:28

8C
4(54)

11:46
2:08

5(35)

15:18
1:24
16:53
1:22
20:35
1:48
22:24
1:48
25:30
1:28

5(55)

18:57
1:58
18:08
2:08
20:15
2:27
27:.07
2:51
27:50
3:55
29:45
4:10

5(55)

18:49
1:47
25:28
2:29
29:55
2:47

5(57)

17:23
1:45
19:03
2:13
22:20
2:20
22:49
2:37

5(57)

13:59
1:25
15:19
1:33
15:44
1:32
16:59
2:04
19:38
2:00
18:38
1:54
16:57
1:38
20:43
1:40
18:09
2:01
22:29
2:40

5(51)

16:42
4:56

6(100)

16:22
1:04
17:49
0:56
21:30
0:55
23:22
0:58
26:17
0:47

6(56)

20:44
1:47
20:09
2:01
22:26
2:11
30:02
2:55
31:14
3:24
33:52
4:07

6(56)

20:52
2:03
28:13
2:45
32:30
2:35

6(39)

20:10
2:47
22:50
3:47
25:51
3:31
27:16
4:27

6(39)

16:16
2:17
17:51
2:32
18:18
2:34
19:45
2:46
22:43
3:05
22:22
3:44
20:36
3:39
23:32
2:49
22:06
3:57
28:00
5:31

6(53)

19:26
2:44

Finish
17:17
0:55
18:27
0:38
22:31
1:01
24:29
1:07
26:53
0:36

7(37)

23:40
2:56
26:13
6:04
26:37
4:11
35:15
5:13
41:14
10:00
44:02
10:10

7(37)

25:06
4:14
32:58
4:45
36:52
4:22

7(37)

23:14
3:04
26:20
3:30
29:15
3:24
30:16
3:00

7(37)

18:30
2:14
20:16
2:25
20:47
2:29
22:37
2:52
25:52
3:09
25:17
2:55
23:21
2:45
26:21
2:49
25:23
3:17
31:40
3:40

7(34)

22:06
2:40

8(38)

27:02
3:22
29:51
3:38
31:03
4:26
41:00
5:45
47:21
6:07
49:25
5:23

8(38)

27:54
2:48
37:32
4:34
40:48
3:56

8(38)

27:10
3:56
29:16
2:56
32:22
3:07
33:18
3:02

8(38)

21:18
2:48
23:11
2:55
23:12
2:25
25:20
2:43
28:12
2:20
28:06
2:49
27:06
3:45
29:44
3:23
29:22
3:59
34:50
3:10

8(100)

23:40
1:34

9(35)

31:37
4:35
33:50
3:59
36:34
5:31
46:47
5:47
52:50
5:29
56:12
6:47

9(35)

33:30
5:36
44:06
6:34
47:54
7:06

9(36)

29:51
2:41
32:31
3:15
34:36
2:14
35:51
2:33

9(36)

22:46
1:28
24:39
1:28
24:51
1:39
26:59
1:39
29:51
1:39
29:57
1:51
28:57
1:51
31:35
1:51
31:13
1:51
37:11
2:21

Finish
24:10
0:30

10(100)

32:18
0:41
34:37
0:47
37:26
0:52
47:37
0:50
53:37
0:47
57:28
1:16

10(100)

34:11
0:41
44:57
0:51
48:38
0:44

10(35)

35:05
5:14
39:11
6:40
39:47
5:11
40:13
4:22

10(35)

26:50
4:04
27:48
3:09
28:12
3:21
31:33
4:34
33:38
3:47
33:44
3:47
34:39
5:42
35:25
3:50
35:28
4:15
45:36
8:25

Finish
32:46
0:28
35:02
0:25
38:09
0:43
48:19
0:42
54:12
0:35
58:24
0:56

Finish
34:44
0:33
45:37
0:40
49:15
0:37

11(100)

35:40
0:35
39:55
0:44
40:31
0:44
40:51
0:38

11(100)

27:25
0:35
28:27
0:39
28:43
0:31
32:09
0:36
34:17
0:39
34:24
0:40
35:14
0:35
36:05
0:40
36:10
0:42
46:20
0:44

Finish
36:10
0:30
40:31
0:36
41:01
0:30
41:24
0:33

Finish
27:45
0:20
28:50
0:23
29:19
0:36
32:40
0:31
34:46
0:29
34:51
0:27
35:37
0:23
36:31
0:26
36:45
0:35
46:55
0:35
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Pl tno
M45 (8)
2 46

4 52

5 53

49

M55 (5)
1 59
2 58
3 54
4 57
5 55
F12 (7)
1 68
2 63
3 65
4 61
5 66
6 64
7 62
F16 (5)
1 83
2 84
3 87
4 86
5 85
F18 (3)
1 89
2 88
3 90
F20 (2)
1 9
2 92

Name

Gheorghe Divin
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice
Attila Szitter

ADY - C.S. Ady Lice
Janos Szasz

VSK - C.S.M."VSK C
Mihaly Kiss

OMS - C.S. Orienter
Rébert Kalman Rad
VSK - C.S.M."VSK C
Laszl6 Rancz

VSK - C.S.M."VSK C

Emilian Minoiu
UCR - C.S. Universi

Tamas Zavodszky
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice
Andras Csucs

VSK - C.S.M."VSK C
Sorin Botos

OMS - C.S. Orienter
luliu Dopovecz
CSB - C.S. Babarun
Gheorghe Urdea
CHV - C.S. Chimia

Tania Sabou

SES - Stiinta-Electro
Bianca Oprea

UBV - C.S. Universi
Mihaela Petrus

CSS - C.S. Scolar B
Cezara Radu

PCM - Palatul Copiil
Mara Sorici

CSS - C.S. Scolar B
Carla Sebestyén
SES - Stiinta-Electro
Alexandra Gavrilesc
ATL - C.S.Atletic Ro

Alexandra Roman
SES - Stiinta-Electro
Alexandra Creciun
SES - Stiinta-Electro
Judit Divin

ADY - C.S. Ady Lice
Bernadett Deak
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice
Agnes Szakéacs

ADY - C.S. Ady Lice

Alina Teca

SES - Stiinta-Electro
Denisa Ghit

SES - Stiinta-Electro
Bianca Stamate
UCR - C.S. Universi

Réka Mandel

VSK - C.S.M."VSK C
Denisa Tamas

SBS - C.S. SpriaBa

nalty +

Time

25:01

25:47

26:59

31:07

31:50

36:52

mp

29:55

31:38

32:38

33:22

47:18

22:00

27:00

33:54

37:09

38:17

40:17

46:47

28:46

36:00

39:21

43:09

46:11

28:01

30:57

34:19

34:09

37:51

26km Om
1(55) 2(58) 3(59)
4:59 8:27 10:32
4:59 3:28 2:05
5:03 8:39 10:53
5:03 3:36 2:14
5:29 9:44 12:16
5:29 4:15 2:32
4:17 7:46 10:04
4:17 3:29 2:18
6:16 10:58 13:51
6:16 4:42 2:53
9:44 15:13 18:02
9:44 5:29 2:49
6:17 10:50 13:39
6:17 4:33 2:49
26km Om
1(55) 2(58) 3(59)
6:36 10:32 13:03
6:36 3:56 2:31
6:29 11:14 13:58
6:29 4:45 2:44
7:32 12:06 14:56
7:32 4:34 2:50
7:18 12:07 15:17
7:18 4:49 3:10
9:43 13:50 16:46
9:43 4:07 2:56
1,4km Om
1(31) 2(32) 3(33)
2:30 8:44 13:46
2:30 6:14 5:02
3:18 11:25 16:58
3:18 8:07 5:33
2:47 10:03 14:39
2:47 7:16 4:36
9:01 18:24 25:37
9:01 9:23 7:13
4:03 12:28 18:25
4:03 8:25 5:57
4:04 14:53 26:46
4:04 10:49 11:53
3:17 14:11 21:56
3:17 10:54 7:45
2,6km Om
1(55) 2(58) 3(59)
5:27 10:10 12:52
5:27 4:43 2:42
7:48 13:19 15:57
7:48 5:31 2:38
9:03 14:03 17:19
9:03 5:00 3:16
9:23 14:20 17:36
9:23 4:57 3:16
14:33 20:39 23:59
14:33 6:06 3:20
2,6km Om
1(55) 2(58) 3(59)
5:29 9:23 11:50
5:29 3:54 2:27
6:56 11:21 14:16
6:56 4:25 2:55
6:41 11:26 14:37
6:41 4:45 3:11
2,8km Om
1(54) 2(55) 3(59)
8:44 9:53 15:05
8:44 1:09 5:12
8:32 9:41 15:28
8:32 1:09 5:47

8C

8C

6C

8C

8C

9C

4(54)

13:18
2:46
13:32
2:39
14:35
2:19
13:00
2:56
17:26
3:35
20:57
2:55

16:24
2:45

4(54)

15:56
2:53
16:58
3:00
17:43
2:47
18:13
2:56
20:38
3:52

4(34)

19:02
5:16
21:21
4:23
20:54
6:15
30:27
4:50
25:23
6:58
36:30
9:44
42:27
20:31

4(54)

15:18
2:26
19:51
3:54
21:12
3:53
25:23
7:47
28:20
4:21

4(54)

15:17
3:27
16:49
2:33
18:23
3:46

4(58)

16:41
1:36
17:16
1:48

(cont.)

5(51)

17:42
4:24
18:06
4:34
20:07
5:32
21:59
8:59
23:36
6:10
28:21
7:24

5(51)

21:31
5:35
23:15
6:17
23:32
5:49
25:04
6:51
31:44
11:06

5(35)

20:16
1:14
23:48
2:27
22:21
1:27
33:39
3:12
27:12
1:49
38:18
1:48
44:45
2:18

5(51)
21:43
6:25
25:59
6:08
27:09
5:57
31:51
6:28
34:59
6:39

5(51)

20:48
5:31
23:00
6:11
24:51
6:28

5(56)

18:59
2:18
19:55
2:39

6(53)

20:20
2:38
20:49
2:43
22:51
2:44
25:07
3:08
26:55
3:19
31:46
3:25

20:46
4:22

6(53)

24:46
3:15
26:18
3:03
27:03
3:31
28:31
3:27
35:30
3:46

6(100)

21:25
1:09
26:04
2:16
23:26
1:05
35:12
1:33
28:18
1:06
39:14
0:56
45:49
1:04

6(53)

24:42
2:59
29:42
3:43
31:33
4:24
36:17
4:26
39:16
4:17

6(53)

23:49
3:01
26:13
3:13
29:07
4:16

6(31)

24:22
5:23
25:07
5:12

7(34)

22:37
2:17
23:16
2:27
24:55
2:04
28:13
3:06
29:22
2:27
34:30
2:44

23:15
2:29

7(34)

27:13
2:27
29:03
2:45
29:57
2:54
30:54
2:23
44:06
8:36

Finish
22:10
0:45
27:15
1:11
33:54
10:28
37:09
1:57
38:17
9:59
40:17
1:03
46:47
0:58

7(34)

26:53
2:11
33:18
3:36
36:00
4:27
39:51
3:34
42:32
3:16

7(34)

25:54
2:05
28:56
2:43
31:25
2:18

7(37)

26:29
2:07
27:18
2:11

8(100)

24:24
1:47
25:12
1:56
26:22
1:27
30:30
2:17
31:09
1:47
36:20
1:50

24:48
1:33

8(100)

28:52
1:39
31:01
1:58
31:51
1:54
32:36
1:42
46:28
2:22

8(100)

28:10
1:17
35:16
1:58
38:29
2:29
42:10
2:19
45:17
2:45

8(100)

27:27
1:33
30:21
1:25
33:33
2:08

8(35)

32:37
6:08
36:13
8:55

Finish

25:01
0:37
25:47
0:35
26:59
0:37
31:07
0:37
31:50
0:41
36:52
0:32

25:27
0:39

Finish
29:55
1:03
31:38
0:37
32:38
0:47
33:22
0:46
47:18
0:50

Finish
28:46
0:36
36:00
0:44
39:21
0:52
43:09
0:59
46:11
0:54

Finish
28:01
0:34
30:57
0:36
34:19
0:46

9(100)

33:26
0:49
37:03
0:50

Finish
34:09
0:43
37:51
0:48
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Pl tno Name nalty + Time
F21 (6) 2,8km Om 9C
1(54) 2(55) 3(59) 4(58) 5(56) 6(31) 7(37) 8(35) 9(100)  Finish
1 98 Andra Cecilia Anghe 27:35 7:07 7:57 12:29  13:49 15:32 19:07  20:30 26:16 27:02  27:35
UCR - C.S. Universi 7:07 0:50 4:32 1:20 1:43 3:35 1:23 5:46 0:46 0:33
2 94 Roxana Culcean 29:37 7:10 8:02 13:09 14:35 16:27 20:28 22:16 28:24 29:05 29:37
SES - Stiinta-Electro 7:10 0:52 5:07 1:26 1:52 4:01 1:48 6:08 0:41 0:32
3 95 Anca Stupu 32:17 7:11 8:11 14:10 15:54 18:32 22:15 24:18 30:52 31:37 32:17
UBV - C.S. Universi 7:11 1:00 5:59 1:44 2:38 3:43 2:03 6:34 0:45 0:40
4 97 Veronica Minoiu 33:33 7:26 8:34 14:17 16:04 18:14 22:59 24:44 32:06 32:53 33:33
UCR - C.S. Universi 7:26 1:08 5:43 1:47 2:10 4:45 1:45 7:22 0:47 0:40
5 93 Marinela Piringiu 39:39 8:11 9:48 16:23 18:37 21:55 26:21 30:27 38:05 38:56 39:39
UCR - C.S. Universi 8:11 1:37 6:35 2:14 3:18 4:26 4:06 7:38 0:51 0:43
6 96 Annamaéria Raduly 40:35 9:34 10:42 16:23 18:08 20:24 25:13 29:57 38:50 39:45  40:35
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 9:34 1:08 5:41 1:45 2:16 4:49 4:44 8:53 0:55 0:50
F45 (2) 2,6 km Om 8C
1(55) 2(58) 3(59) 4(54) 5(51) 6(53) 7(34) 8(100)  Finish
1 101 lleanaLaza 36:00 7:57 13:04 16:15 18:54 26:08 29:52  32:57 35:03 35:56
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 7:57 5:07 3:11 2:39 7:14 3:44 3:05 2:06 0:53
2 100 Lucia Pop 46:07 8:26 13:12 16:14 21:51 28:42 32:33 35:14 45:15 46:07 44:27

SES - Stiinta-Electro 8:26 4:46 3:02 5:37 6:51 3:51 2:41 10:01 0:52 *35



